
	

	

 

2022-2023 Fee Structure 

Tuition    

Tuition fees may be paid in full or Installments by Pre-Authorized Debit.  A deposit equal to 10% of the total fee is 
required at the time of registration.  This deposit is non-refundable and non-transferable.  The balance of the 
tuition is paid in 10 monthly instalments from September 2022-June 2023. 

New Applicant Fee 

   Non-refundable, one-time fee due at the time of registration   $200.00 
 

Discounts 

● Second Sibling Discount:  Families will receive a credit $800.00 toward their second tuition fee.   An 
equal portion of this credit will be applied to the monthly tuition, by the registrar. 

● Third Sibling Discount:  Families will receive a credit of 10% toward their third tuition fee.  An equal 
portion of this credit will be applied to the monthly tuition, by the registrar. 
 

Children’s House Programs- Annual Tuition (Catering is included and is non-refundable) 

● Toddler Program: (Born 2020-2021)    8:30 a.m.-4:15 p.m.        $19, 600.00 
● Casa Program: (Born 2017-2019)   8:30 a.m.-4:00 p.m.  $19, 600.00  

    
Elementary Programs- Annual Tuition (Catering is optional, additional fees apply) 

● Lower Elementary - Gr. 1-3 (Born 2014-2016) 8:30 a.m.-4:15 p.m.   $19, 600.00 
● Upper Elementary - Gr. 4-6 (Born 2011-2013) 8:30 a.m.-4:15 p.m.  $19, 600.00 
● Catering (optional)        $   1, 000.00 

       
Extended Care 

● All Programs 
Before Care 7:45-8:30 a.m.     $700.00 

 After Care 4:00-6:00 p.m.  $2,750.00 
 

Global Charity Fund 
 
Fairview Glen Montessori School focusses on a worthy charitable project each year.  This project is incorporated 
into the classrooms with a common goal and fosters creativity and compassion amongst the students.  We ask 
that Families consider making a $100.00 contribution (this will be added to the September 1, 2022 PAD). All 
families will receive an official tax receipt for their donation. 
 

 


